
Iyar at Alei Tzion - 5771

Shabbat 7 May Rabbi Roselaar’s Halacha Chabura 08:45
Sof Zman Kriyat Shema 09:08
Shacharit 09:15
Mincha and shiur by Rabbi Roselaar 20:20
Ma’ariv and Motzei Shabbat 21:29

Sunday 8 May Omer 19 Shacharit 08:15
Mincha/Ma’ariv 19:30

Monday 9 May Yom ha’zikaron Shacharit 06:50

Communal service at Kinloss 18:30
Mincha/Ma’ariv 19:30

Tuesday 10 May Yom ha’atzmaut Shacharit 06:55
Mincha/Ma’ariv 19:30

Wednesday 11 May Shacharit 07:00
Mincha/Ma’ariv 19:30

Thursday 12 May Shacharit 06:50
Mincha/Ma’ariv 19:30

Friday 13 May Shacharit 07:00
Mincha, Kabbalat Shabbat and Ma’ariv 19:15
Shabbat begins 20:29

Shabbat 14 May Rabbi Roselaar’s Halacha Chabura 08:45
Sof Zman Kriyat Shema 09:03
Shacharit 09:15
Mincha and shiur by Rabbi Roselaar 20:30
Ma’ariv and Motzei Shabbat 21:42

Sunday 15 May Shacharit 08:15
Mincha/Ma’ariv 19:30

Monday 16 May Shacharit 06:50
Mincha/Ma’ariv 19:30

Tuesday 17 May Shacharit 07:00
Mincha/Ma’ariv 19:30

Wednesday 18 May Pesach sheini Shacharit 07:00
Mincha/Ma’ariv 19:30

Thursday 19 May Shacharit 06:50
Mincha/Ma’ariv 19:30

Friday 20 May Shacharit 07:00
Mincha, Kabbalat Shabbat and Ma’ariv 19:15
Shabbat begins 20:39



Shabbat 21 May Rabbi Roselaar’s Halacha Chabura 08:45
Sof Zman Kriyat Shema 08:58
Shacharit 09:15
Mincha and shiur by Rabbi Roselaar 20:40
Ma’ariv and Motzei Shabbat 21:54

Sunday 22 May Omer 33 – Lag ba’omer Shacharit 08:15
Mincha/Ma’ariv 19:30

Monday 23 May Shacharit 06:50
Mincha/Ma’ariv 19:30

Tuesday 24 May Shacharit 07:00
Mincha/Ma’ariv 19:30

Wednesday 25 May Shacharit 07:00
Mincha/Ma’ariv 19:30

Thursday 26 May Shacharit 06:50
Mincha/Ma’ariv 19:30

Friday 27 May Shacharit 07:00
Mincha, Kabbalat Shabbat and Ma’ariv 19:30
Shabbat begins 20:48

Shabbat 28 May Mevarachim Rabbi Roselaar’s Halacha Chabura 08:45
ha’chodesh Shacharit 09:15

Sof Zman Kriyat Shema 09:23
Mincha 20:50
Ma’ariv and Motzei Shabbat 22:06

Sunday 29 May Omer 40 Shacharit 08:15
Mincha/Ma’ariv 19:30

Monday 30 May Shacharit 08:15
Mincha/Ma’ariv 19:30

Tuesday 31 May Shacharit 07:00
Mincha/Ma’ariv 19:30

Wednesday 1 June Yom Yerushalayim Shacharit 07:00
Mincha/Ma’ariv 19:30

Thursday 2 June Shacharit 06:50
Mincha/Ma’ariv 19:30

Friday 3 June Rosh chodesh Shacharit 06:45
Mincha, Kabbalat Shabbat and Ma’ariv 19:15
Shabbat begins 20:56

Shabbat 4 June Rabbi Roselaar’s Halacha Chabura 08:45
Sof Zman Kriyat Shema 08:52
Shacharit 09:15
Mincha and shiur by Rabbi Roselaar 20:55
Ma’ariv and Motzei Shabbat 22:15



Sunday 5 June Omer 47 Shacharit 08:15
Mincha/Ma’ariv 19:30

Monday 6 June Shacharit 06:50
Mincha/Ma’ariv 19:30

Tuesday 7 June Shacharit 07:00
Mincha and Ma’ariv 19:30
Shavuot begins 21:00
Second Ma’ariv 22:20

Wednesday 8 June Shavuot I First Shacharit 03:15
Sof Zman Kriyat Shema 08:51
Second Shacharit 09:15
Mincha and Ma’ariv 19:20

Thursday 9 June Shavuot II Sof Zman Kriyat Shema 08:51
Shacharit 09:15
Mincha 21:00
Ma’ariv 22:21

Friday 10 June Shacharit 07:00
Mincha, Kabbalat Shabbat and Ma’ariv 19:15
Shabbat begins 21:02

Shabbat 11 June Rabbi Roselaar’s Halacha Chabura 08:45
Sof Zman Kriyat Shema 08:51
Shacharit 09:15
Mincha and shiur by Rabbi Roselaar 21:00
Ma’ariv and Motzei Shabbat 22:23

Sunday 12 June Shacharit 08:15
Mincha/Ma’ariv 19:30


